MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHDE DEPT. OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME PG Teaching MONTH -DECEMBER 2022

Name of Presenter

PG Activity

Incharge Teacher

Date
01.12.2022-Thurs

Journal Club

Dr. Gupta

Dr. Avin
Khushiramani

05.12.2022-Mon

Casc Presentation

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Viraj Padwal

06.12.2022-Tues

Seminar-Blocks in Ophthalmology

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Sonali Shevgan

07.12.2022-Wed

Webinar- Minimally Invasive Glaucoma
Surgery

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

AJOS masterclass

08.122022-Thur

Journal Club

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate

Dr. Prachi kadam

12.12.2022-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Sachin Mantawar

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

13.12.2022-Tues

Seminar-Automated Perimetry

Dr. Amol Walke

Dr. Kalpesh Patil

14.12.2022-Wed

Webinar-Diabetic Retinopathyfor
Dialectologist and Ophthalmologists

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

Vitreo Retinal
Society- India

15.12.2022-Thur

Journal Club

Dr. Gupta

Dr. Omkar Poredi

19.12.2022-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

Dr. Viraj Padwal

20.12.2022-Tues

Seminar- Refractive Errors

Dr. Smita Pawar

Dr. Omkar Poredi

21.12.2022-Wed

Webinar- Eye Banking International
webinar

Dr. Yogendra Vabale

AIOS

22.12.2022-Thur

Journal Club

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

Dr. Sonali Shevgan

26.12.2022-Mon

Case Presentation

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate

Dr. Sujit Bahekar

27.12.2022-Tues

Seminar- Cryo in Ophthalmology

Dr. Sachin Mantawar

Dr. Prachi Kadam

28.12.2022-Wed

Webinar- Discussion on cataract solutions

Dr. Amol Walke

AIOS

29.12.2022-Thur

Journal Club -

Dr. Gupta

Dr. Kalpesh Patil
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Timing- Between 2 to 4pm



